Downward light
per architectural
lighting standards
LAMP/BALLAST MODE OPTICS
CONSULT FACTORY FOR OTHER BALLAST
CONFIGURATIONS AND LAMP OPTIONS
WATTS TYPE VOLTS
250 4

DSTP25
DSTP1
Spec/Order Example: DSTP1/150TPSMH277E/HR-III/1/RAL6005
CHAIN MOUNTED
(4'-0" MAX.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CM
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD . . . . . HS
PHOTO CELL + VLOTAGE
(EXAMPLE: PC120V) . . . . PC+V
SINGLE FUSE
(120V,  277V) . . . . . . . . . SF
DOUBLE FUSE
(208V,  240V) . . . . . . . . . DF
3/4" IPS STEM MOUNT
AND SWIVEL CANOPY
(4'-0" MAX.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SM
CONVEX GLASS LENS. . . DG
CLEAR CONVEX LENS -
ACRYLIC ( 175W MAX.) . . . . . . CA
CLEAR CONVEX LENS -
POLYCARBONATE ( 175W MAX.) . . CP
OPAL CONVEX LENS -
ACRYLIC ( 175W MAX.) . . . . . . WA
OPAL CONVEX LENS -
POLYCARBONATE ( 175W MAX.) . . WP
Fixture
Spec/Order
from this
page.
HORIZONTAL SEGMENTED
REFLECTORS
VERTICAL SEGMENTED
REFLECTORS
TYPE I I
HR-II . . . . . . . .
TYPE I I I
HR-III. . . . . . . .
TYPE I V
HR-I V . . . . . . . .
FORWARD THROW
(HOUSE SIDE CUT-OFF)
HR-FT-HSC. . .
TYPE V SQUARE
HR-V-SQ. . . . .
ASYMMETRIC
VR-ASY. . .
SYMMETRIC
VR-V-SQ. . . .
Arms, Poles
and Bases

1 2 3 4 5
CBR4 / 70PSMH120 / RAL-9005 / CF15 / EE
Ordering Example
Fixture Electrical Mode Finish Option Option
EXAMPLE
PRODUCT IS AVAILABLE IN LED - CONSULT FACTORY.
NOTE: 42W, 32W and 26W lamps use the same ballast.
NOTE: Other colors available.
NOTE: Other colors available. (Refer to www.usaltg.com/RAL-Colors.html)
CAMBERTM  ORDERING INFORMATION
U.S.ARCHITECTURAL LTG.www.usaltg.com
mATeRIALS
nautilux is made of corrosion resistant 356 aluminum alloy with a
copper (cU) content of less than 0.1%. the borosilicate thermal shock
frosted glass is designed to be used  as a full diffuser or coupled with
a selection of multiple cast aluminum front blades.
Hid: Lamp is positioned horizontally and combined with a specular
aluminum reflector with down light concentration maintains a general
uniform light over the glass diffuser.
Led platform is easily positioned to produce downward light while
glass diffuser remains illuminated. Led module is easily removable and
secured with a heat dissipating plate for optimal light performance.
eLeCTRICAL
HIgH INTENsITy DIscHaRgE (H.I.D)
BALLAST electronic universal voltage 120V~277V (347V on request)
and a power factor greater than 90%. end of life protection
with a minimum starting temperature of -20°c/-4°F.
SoCkeT g12 base pulse rated 4KV porcelain body with a nickel
plated screw shell and a center contact rated 600V.
 supplied with 200°c leads.
lED
dRIVeR standard 0-10V dimming ready. 120/277V multi volt
(50-60HZ) with a minimum starting temperature of
-30°c/-22°F. Output over voltage, output over current and
output short circuit protection with auto-recovery. Over
temperature protection (110°c).
Led standard 4000°K Led platform included. Optional 3000°K
and 3500°K. Removable modular Led platform.
LIFe
51,000hrs L77 B50 (based on iesnA tM-21 test Method and LM-80 data).
68,000hrs L70 B50 (calculated projection from LM-80 data).
FINISH
Five-stage preparation process including preheating of cast aluminum
parts for air extraction, an environmentally friendly alloy sealant.
Polyester powder coating is applied through an electrostatic process
and oven cured for long term finish.
moUNTING
Maximum weight: 18lbs (8.2kg)
Mounts on a standard 4” (102) octagonal electrical box with
3 1/2” c/c (89) mounting holes.
CeRTIFICATIoN
tested to UL1598 and csA 22.2 #250. etL listed wet location.
Photometry tested per ies LM-79-08 / ies LM80 test report.
Rated iP65.
dAtA
NAUTILUX
196 |
LUmINAIRe SeLeCTIoN
  Led (4000°k, CRI 80)
inPUt WAtts 12W 18W 30W
deLiVeRed LUMens 588 880 1380
 sUFFiX L1W12 L1W18 L1W30
NT802 • • •
NT802R • • •
NT804 • • •
NT804R • • •
NT812 • • •
NT812R • • •
 meTAL HALIde
sOURce  39W 50W 70W
  t6/g12 t6/g12 t6/g12
 sUFFiX M39t M50t M70t
NT800  • • •